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Cash Basis Profit & Loss YTD Comparison

March 2017

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Dues - Homeowners Dues
Homeowners Dues 2016 & Prior
Total Dues - Homeowners Dues
Total Income
Gross Profit
Expense
Grounds
Mowing
Total Grounds
Utilities
Water
Total Utilities
Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income
Net Income

-320.00

Mar 17 Jan - Mar 17
I I
0.00 180.00
0.00 180.00
0.00 180.00
0.00 180.00
300.00 300.00
300.00 300.00
20.00 60.00
20.00 60.00
320.00 360.00
-320.00 -180.00
-180.00
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